ONE PERSON OUTRIGGER CANOE
Overall Female

Place Name

1.  Paula Crabb*

2. Megan Clark*

3. Colleen McCormick

Open Women
1.  Lindsay Wessberg*

Overall Male

1.  Mike Judd

2. Aaron Napoleon
5 Maui Kjeldsen

Open Men

Manny Kulukulualani
Tapaarii Worthington*
Norm Bradley

Barry Tantog

Brian Amantiad

Cana Day

Andrew Bugreyev

Ken Deyoo

#0OCC member

Time
47:404
50:18.7
101:115

1:28:58.5

39:378
40:03.3
40:44.5

41:56.9
43.08.0
43312

45:203
46:43.5
53:36.8
1:29:003

}umor Masters Men
Tomas Schlotman
Marc Haine*

Eric Levora*
John Wacker
Scott Akau

Rick Hobson
Charles Tantog
Bob Takei

Rohby Johnson
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Senior Masters Men
Walter Guild*
Sam Alama
Mark Rige*

Fred Delossantos
Ken Bailey

Nyle Warinner
Gregg Robertson*
George Pray*
Bill Tibbetts
Gilbert Jacoby

=0 0o e W

=

41:54.8
42:08.9
42:20.6
46:50.7
47:36.6
48:26.6
48:54.4
49:55.1
5L26.7

41:11.6
42:04.2
44:04.5
45:07.0
46:58.2
52:51.8
53:04.1
55:53.8
58:29.5
1:02:48.8

TWO-PERSON OUTRIGGER CANOE
Men
1.  Von-Leandro 49:17.8
Mixed
1.  Welding-Welding 52:10.7
Women
1.  Laurie Seto*-

Deheen McNicoll 1:08:23.2
PADDLEBOARD
Overall Male
1.  Marc Rocheleau® 1:08:35.7
2. Blair Thomdike 1:14:58.4
3. William Philpotts* 1:16:34.5
Junior Masters Men
1.  Matthew Kesser* 1:22:31.8
2. Sean Gongwer 1:22:53.1
Senior Masters Men
1. Jack Kronen 1:27:11.6
2.  Emie Leskovitz* 1:48:15.1

SURFSKI
Overall Female

1.  Mary Smolenski*

2. LisaReinke

Overall Male
1.  Steve Kelly*
2. Michael Beyer*

3. Chris Ball

Open

1.  Dolan Eversole*
Junior Masters

1.  Courtney Seto*
2. Geoff Graf*

3.  Mark Sandvold*
4. Kenny Rust

5.  John Hoogsteden
6.  Sam Lemmo
Senior Masters

1.  Harold Akeo
2. Bob Rocheleau
3. JoePerry
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Time
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50:18.7
1:01:11.5

39:378
40:03.3
40:44.5

41:56.9
43:08.0
4331.2

45:203
46:43.5
53:36.8
1:29:003

Junior Masters Men
Tomas Schlotman
Marc Haine*

Eric Levora*
John Wacker
Seott Akau

Rick Hobson
Charles Tantog
Bob Takei

Robby Johnson
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Senior Masters Men
Walter Guild*
Sam Alama
Mark Rigg*
Fred Delossantos
Ken Bailey

Nyle Warinner
Gregg Robertson*
George Pray*
Bill Tibbetts
Gilbert Jacoby
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41:54.8
42:08.9
42:20.6
46:50.7
47:36.6
48:26.6
48:54.4
49:55.1
51:26.7

41:11.6
42:04.2
44:04.5
45:07.0
46:58.2
52:51.8
53:04.1
55:53.8
58:29.5
1:02:48.8

TWO-PERSON OUTRIGGER CANOE
Men
1.  Von-Leandro 49:17.8
Mixed
1.  Welding-Welding 52:10.7
Women
1.  Laurie Seto*-

Deheen McNicoll 1:08:23.2
PADDLEBOARD
Overall Male
1.  Marc Rocheleau® 1:08:35.7
2.  Blair Thorndike 1:14:58.4
3.  William Philpotes* 1:16:34.5
Junior Masters Men
1.  Matthew Kesser* 1:22:31.8
2. Sean Gongwer 122:53.1
Senior Masters Men
1.  Jack Kronen 1:27:11.6
2.  Emie Leskovitz* 1:48:15.1

SURESKI

Overall Female

1. Mary Smolenski*
2. LisaReinke

Overall Male
1.  Steve Kelly*
2. Michael Beyer*

3. Chris Ball

Open

1. Dolan Eversole*
Junior Masters

1.  Courtney Seto*
2. Geoff Graf*

3,  Mark Sandvold*
4. Kenny Rust

5.  John Hoogsteden
6.  Sam Lemmo
Senior Masters

1.  Harold Akeo

2. BobRocheleau
3. JoePerry

109542
1:37:34.2

54:36.0
56:31.9
57:44.5

59:039

58:51.1
59:01.8
1:0007.6
1:01:40.6
1:04:54.8
1:40:34.5

1:00:274
1:01:15.6
1:08:39.9




